IN/MN's to DM

CLIFF # Date Subject
122846 15-Oct Meeting on IGRS China Series
122797 28-Oct AEST FNESC/IAHLA bilaterals

123061 01-Oct IGRS WDA/LMFA re-negotiations
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CLIFF #
122934
122612
122129
123017
123110
123111
123142
123112
123056

Date
04-Oct
05-Oct
07-Oct
05-Oct
20-Oct
18-Oct
15-Oct
21-Oct
08-Oct

IN/MN's to MO

Subject
PJH Opening of RRU Auditorium
Meeting with Digital Health Circle/SFU Health Tech Innovation Hub
Meeting with NVIT President Ken Tourand
MAK Speaking at Mass Timber Advisory Council Meeting
Meeting with Minister Beare and MLA D’Eith
Joint Meeting with UFCW
Meeting with CAPU - Health Care Assistant Day

MAK Joint Meeting with Fostering Change
s.12
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