IN/MN's to DM

CLIFF#	Date	Subject
122846	15-Oct	Meeting on IGRS China Series
122797	28-Oct	AEST FNESC/IAHLA bilaterals
123061	01-Oct	IGRS WDA/LMFA re-negotiations

IN/MN's to MO

CLIFF#	Date	Subject
122934	04-Oct	PJH Opening of RRU Auditorium
122612	05-Oct	Meeting with Digital Health Circle/SFU Health Tech Innovation Hub
122129	07-Oct	Meeting with NVIT President Ken Tourand
123017	05-Oct	MAK Speaking at Mass Timber Advisory Council Meeting
123110	20-Oct	Meeting with Minister Beare and MLA D'Eith
123111	18-Oct	Joint Meeting with UFCW
123142	15-Oct	Meeting with CAPU - Health Care Assistant Day
123112	21-Oct	MAK Joint Meeting with Fostering Change
123056	08-Oct	s.12